
Pequannock Triathlon/Duathlon - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Joe Van Dyke           M30-34         1/0        6:27        0:30       27:19        0:40       19:53       54:49
2     Brian Register         M20-24         1/0        9:18        0:27       26:47        0:32       18:06       55:09
3     James Register         M25-29         1/0        7:56        0:37       27:49        0:31       18:33       55:26
4     chad safran            M35-39         1/0        6:11        0:47       28:11        0:34       20:12       55:55
5     Anthony Baugh          M25-29         2/0        7:27        1:12       27:40        0:40       19:38       56:39
6     Mark Mulder            M50-54         1/0        6:43        1:01       26:26        0:40       22:17       57:06
7     Timothy Paziora        M20-24         2/0        6:40        1:23       30:37        0:47       18:20       57:48
8     Mickey Cassu           M40-44         1/0        6:40        0:57       27:14        0:43       22:27       58:01
9     Christopher Esnes      M35-39         2/0        6:52        0:50       26:57        0:49       22:51       58:19
10    Andres Herrera         M30-34         2/0        5:50        0:38       28:36        0:40       23:03       58:46
11    Taylor Thomas          M30-34         3/0        6:00        1:19       28:02        0:33       23:23       59:16
12    Jeff Ziegler           M25-29         3/0        5:43        0:58       29:08        0:39       23:03       59:30
13    Brendan Lang           M30-34         4/0        5:38        0:55       30:24        1:09       21:59     1:00:06
14    Raymond Campeau        M50-54         2/0        6:36        0:42       27:47        0:32       25:01     1:00:38
15    Dave Kavanaugh         M50-54         3/0        7:13        1:40       28:55        1:12       22:02     1:01:03
16    Robert Pereira         M40-44         2/0        9:07        1:20       29:12        0:36       21:04     1:01:19
17    Danielle Reichert      F40-44         1/0        8:30        1:06       30:57        0:44       20:17     1:01:35
18    Bryant Dunn            M25-29         4/0        6:54        0:43       31:47        0:29       21:57     1:01:49
19    Allen Dunn             M25-29         5/0        6:59        0:50       32:19        0:36       21:18     1:02:03
20    Douglas Emann          M35-39         3/0        8:29        1:34       30:31        0:40       21:02     1:02:16
21    ed harrington          M40-44         3/0        9:07        1:22       29:50        0:50       21:29     1:02:38
22    John Renaldo           M45-49         1/0        8:16        1:37       31:16        1:16       20:22     1:02:48
23    Arwen Lawson           F40-44         2/0        7:16        1:01       30:48        0:46       23:07     1:02:59
24    Patrick Daly           MU20           1/0        6:05        0:58       33:40        0:27       22:06     1:03:17
25    Justin Diamond         MU20           2/0        7:19        1:40       34:18        1:17       19:08     1:03:43
26    Rick Hrabchak          M50-54         4/0        6:19        2:14       31:30        1:10       22:30     1:03:43
27    Ronald Matysik         M40-44         4/0        7:50        0:51       29:24        1:27       24:12     1:03:44
28    Craig Brace            M25-29         6/0        6:26        0:49       31:27        0:51       24:22     1:03:54
29    John Widovic           M45-49         2/0        9:57        1:53       28:58        1:08       22:04     1:04:00
30    david appaluccio       M50-54         5/0        7:48        1:09       32:27        0:23       22:16     1:04:03
31    Mark Ruffolo           M40-44         5/0        9:38        1:38       31:29        0:34       20:44     1:04:03
32    BOB VANORE             M50-54         6/0        7:42        0:35       31:36        0:42       23:35     1:04:10
33    MATTHEW DALY           M40-44         6/0        8:14        1:03       29:44        1:09       24:33     1:04:43
34    Morgan Welling         MU20           3/0        5:55        1:17       32:46        1:20       23:40     1:04:59
35    Elizabeth Gilbert      F25-29         1/0        6:27        1:01       32:02        1:22       24:26     1:05:17
36    John Corbett           MU20           4/0        7:53        1:51       32:12        0:51       22:34     1:05:21
37    Liane Jenkins          F35-39         1/0        8:05        0:54       31:17        0:49       24:22     1:05:26
38    Dennis Harsley         M30-34         5/0        7:32        0:53       31:06        1:08       24:53     1:05:32
39    Douglas Eadie          M30-34         6/0        9:30        1:56       30:44        1:14       22:17     1:05:40
40    Christine Froebel      F40-44         3/0        6:07        1:03       32:34        1:01       25:03     1:05:48
41    Daniel Robinson        M40-44         7/0        7:08        1:12       33:07        0:47       23:36     1:05:49
42    Tony Germinario        M45-49         3/0        7:11        2:40       32:31        0:48       22:45     1:05:56
43    Brandon Wood           M25-29         7/0        7:59        1:31       34:31        1:01       21:01     1:06:03
44    Eric Muttick           M25-29         8/0        6:54        1:07       32:14        1:02       24:56     1:06:14
45    Suzanne Ceravolo       F45-49         1/0        8:01        1:51       31:19        1:10       24:12     1:06:34
46    David Swezey           M45-49         4/0        7:48        1:25       30:54        0:55       25:37     1:06:39
47    Paul Schulman          M50-54         7/0        9:01        1:04       32:12        0:47       23:36     1:06:40
48    Marya Ostrowski        F45-49         2/0        8:11        1:24       32:55        1:10       23:18     1:06:58
49    Bill Eickelberg        M55-59         1/0        7:00        1:01       33:31        1:00       24:33     1:07:05
50    Eduardo Sargent        M45-49         5/0        9:07        1:04       32:56        1:26       22:41     1:07:14
51    Kyle Madison           MU20           5/0        6:03        1:39       34:09        0:27       25:16     1:07:34
52    Victor Conforti        M45-49         6/0        8:15        2:21       33:16        1:16       22:36     1:07:43
53    Bryan Adams            M25-29         9/0        7:48        0:40       32:12        0:48       26:22     1:07:50
54    Steven Warden          M40-44         8/0        9:09        1:42       29:34        0:56       26:48     1:08:08
55    Tara Moran             F20-24         1/0        8:45        1:07       34:55        1:03       22:17     1:08:08
56    Bill Schutze           M35-39         4/0        7:52        1:04       32:39        0:37       26:12     1:08:23
57    Ellen Lurz             F50-54         1/0        7:50        1:01       33:34        1:02       25:29     1:08:56
58    Dennis Ciocon          M45-49         7/0        9:40        1:43       30:37        1:57       25:04     1:09:01
59    Sebastien Ragon        M30-34         7/0        8:31        2:21       32:29        0:35       25:08     1:09:05
60    Jennifer Capuzzo       F35-39         2/0       11:00        1:00       32:03        0:49       24:15     1:09:08
61    Ricardo Matsumoto      M30-34         8/0        8:33        1:32       32:27        1:23       25:30     1:09:25
62    Timothy Letavish       M30-34         9/0        7:59        1:46       34:16        1:03       24:59     1:10:03
63    Michael Mason          M40-44         9/0       10:06        1:41       32:46        0:38       24:53     1:10:04
64    Marc Laborsky          M30-34        10/0        9:01        2:10       34:02        0:45       24:08     1:10:05
65    Brian McHugh           M35-39         5/0        8:25        0:42       36:25        0:48       23:55     1:10:16
66    James Smits            M45-49         8/0        8:15        1:24       32:26        1:43       26:32     1:10:20
67    Hope Tiboni            FU20           1/0        8:46        1:10       36:17        1:12       22:59     1:10:25
68    John Zurflueh          M40-44        10/0        9:48        2:28       35:18        0:50       22:18     1:10:42
69    Bill Toeplitz          M35-39         6/0       10:15        1:24       31:55        0:38       26:34     1:10:47
70    Kristen PRATT          F20-24         2/0        5:38        1:38       38:57        0:51       23:44     1:10:48
71    Frank Campeau          M40-44        11/0        7:09        1:51       31:15        1:29       29:11     1:10:56
72    Paul Buono             M30-34        11/0        6:32        2:47       39:36        0:36       21:33     1:11:04
73    Chris Piumelli         M20-24         3/0        9:09        2:04       33:47        0:43       25:32     1:11:16
74    Michael Hedges         M35-39         7/0        6:58        2:22       34:30        1:13       26:22     1:11:25
75    Christopher Cordaro    M45-49         9/0        9:28        0:59       31:12        1:03       28:44     1:11:27
76    Joseph Jannicelli      M45-49        10/0        7:07        1:22       33:25        1:55       27:42     1:11:30
77    Joe McGowan            M30-34        12/0        8:20        1:07       34:09        1:08       26:47     1:11:31
78    Karen Balinski         F40-44         4/0        7:12        1:35       35:56        1:13       25:45     1:11:41
79    Steven Wallis          M30-34        13/0        9:53        2:08       33:20        1:51       24:30     1:11:42
80    Ariana Infozino        F20-24         3/0        8:33        1:04       34:49        0:51       26:28     1:11:45
81    Loren Barrows          F40-44         5/0       10:28        1:02       32:27        1:15       26:35     1:11:47
82    Michelle Consiglio     F25-29         2/0        8:27        1:56       33:45        0:53       26:48     1:11:48
83    Jack Pownall           MU20           6/0        6:10        2:04       37:29        0:39       25:33     1:11:56
84    Jennifer Murphy        F45-49         3/0        8:46        1:07       35:41        1:08       25:31     1:12:13
85    Nahia Achi             FU20           2/0        6:39        1:39       36:22        0:32       27:05     1:12:17
86    Abraham Ouano          M30-34        14/0       12:13        1:20       32:15        1:20       25:13     1:12:21
87    Scott Hedenberg        M40-44        12/0        8:52        1:43       36:36        1:09       24:32     1:12:51
88    Jason Rich             M35-39         8/0        8:40        2:56       34:34        1:55       24:53     1:12:58
89    Kurt Fischer           M35-39         9/0        7:36        1:58       35:19        1:01       27:19     1:13:14
90    Jerome Scaturro        M35-39        10/0        8:54        2:05       31:13        1:42       29:27     1:13:20
91    Mark Spuhler           M50-54         8/0        8:44        3:59       34:17        0:55       25:45     1:13:41
92    Jaryndice Pascual      M30-34        15/0       10:22        1:36       32:14        2:10       27:25     1:13:47
93    Andrew Barker          M25-29        10/0       12:14        3:01       34:06        0:33       23:55     1:13:50
94    Ted Georgousis         M45-49        11/0        9:30        3:23       34:03        0:52       26:05     1:13:54
95    Meredith Cozzarelli    F30-34         1/0       10:20        1:32       33:34        0:56       27:34     1:13:56
96    Jaime Cacheiro         M30-34        16/0        9:08        1:49       31:23        0:50       31:01     1:14:11
97    Allie Hrabchak         FU20           3/0        8:25        1:46       36:51        1:03       26:07     1:14:12
98    Steven Scavuzzo        M50-54         9/0        9:03        2:19       36:19        0:37       25:58     1:14:15
99    Keith Paterson         M55-59         2/0        7:43        2:20       38:16        0:39       25:18     1:14:17
100   Dennis Angelillo       M35-39        11/0        9:36        2:20       34:36        0:50       26:56     1:14:19
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101   Jeff Klein             M40-44        13/0        6:50        1:26       34:31        1:12       30:25     1:14:25
102   Lisa Azzizzo           F45-49         4/0       10:12        1:19       33:29        1:01       28:24     1:14:26
103   Steven Tursi           M35-39        12/0        7:48        2:33       33:01        1:01       30:23     1:14:46
104   Fred Piumelli          M55-59         3/0        8:57        1:49       32:16        0:58       30:54     1:14:55
105   Heather Harding        F35-39         3/0        8:39        2:29       34:01        1:07       28:42     1:14:58
106   Debra Paziora          F50-54         2/0        8:48        1:03       34:35        1:42       28:57     1:15:05
107   Gary Glebas            M45-49        12/0        9:03        2:12       35:20        0:36       27:55     1:15:06
108   Leslie Adamczyk        F30-34         2/0        8:21        1:43       34:31        1:33       28:59     1:15:08
109   Karl Jansen Tubo       M25-29        11/0        9:40        1:31       34:26        1:24       28:23     1:15:24
110   Joseph Paziora         M55-59         4/0       11:22        2:19       33:31        1:31       26:45     1:15:28
111   Tom Holland            M50-54        10/0        9:26        2:02       37:53        0:35       25:48     1:15:44
112   Isabella Walczak       F30-34         3/0        7:12        1:31       37:32        0:41       28:48     1:15:44
113   Brian Pullman          M30-34        17/0       10:28        2:54       34:25        1:49       26:08     1:15:45
114   Jocelyn Gertel         F45-49         5/0        8:47        1:36       34:30        1:29       29:26     1:15:47
115   Matt Hain              M50-54        11/0       10:00        1:59       33:58        1:47       28:07     1:15:51
116   Greg Angelillo         M30-34        18/0       13:55        2:46       34:16        0:50       24:05     1:15:53
117   Jody Smith             F35-39         4/0        8:29        1:21       38:41        0:36       26:48     1:15:56
118   John Silver            M60            1/0       11:37        2:32       35:21        2:02       24:34     1:16:06
119   Andrea Robik           F45-49         6/0        9:37        1:59       37:24        1:36       25:32     1:16:09
120   Thomas Mullane         M55-59         5/0       11:18        2:41       35:56        2:21       23:55     1:16:10
121   Kevin Darlington       M35-39        13/0        9:02        2:29       33:47        1:43       29:12     1:16:13
122   Carolyn Ricciardi      F30-34         4/0       10:28        1:25       33:38        1:38       29:34     1:16:42
123   Janet Dino             F40-44         6/0        9:06        1:59       33:34        1:33       30:35     1:16:48
124   Cathy Fisher           F45-49         7/0        8:38        3:03       36:54        1:30       26:50     1:16:55
125   karen bradbury         F40-44         7/0        8:02        1:51       39:30        1:25       26:09     1:16:57
126   Jim Harding            M35-39        14/0        9:55        1:56       33:58        1:27       29:41     1:16:58
127   Jovito Eugenio-Salonga M30-34        19/0        9:24        3:36       35:53        2:40       25:43     1:17:16
128   george Ivaldi          M50-54        12/0       10:50        1:54       39:04        1:35       24:08     1:17:32
129   Thomas Harsley         M45-49        13/0       10:56        1:58       35:15        0:49       28:38     1:17:37
130   Jeffrey Depetris       MU20           7/0        5:51        1:19       39:03        0:27       31:04     1:17:44
131   Melina Koridis         F25-29         3/0        8:46        1:37       36:03        1:49       29:32     1:17:46
132   Sergio Sanchez         M40-44        14/0       10:22        1:27       36:05        1:00       28:55     1:17:49
133   Linda McCue            F50-54         3/0       11:25        1:12       37:35        1:02       26:36     1:17:50
134   Ed Hardy               M40-44        15/0        9:43        2:03       33:43        1:31       30:55     1:17:55
135   John Blake             M40-44        16/0       11:47        2:13       36:17        0:43       26:57     1:17:57
136   Steven Goldberg        M45-49        14/0       10:00        3:03       34:45        1:29       28:46     1:18:04
137   John Brady             M40-44        17/0       10:05        2:22       35:35        0:54       29:17     1:18:12
138   Barry Kaplan           M45-49        15/0       10:54        1:56       36:29        2:06       27:03     1:18:28
139   altan wuliji           M25-29        12/0        8:21        1:53       39:01        1:11       28:02     1:18:28
140   Marty Feeney           M35-39        15/0        9:17        1:17       33:03        1:21       33:41     1:18:39
141   Jay Lebet              M40-44        18/0        9:43        1:26       35:49        0:48       30:55     1:18:42
142   Gary DeSantis          M40-44        19/0       12:42        3:17       36:55        0:51       25:05     1:18:50
143   Joe Sipos              M40-44        20/0       11:13        2:54       32:02        1:58       31:02     1:19:11
144   Anya Nagorka           F25-29         4/0       10:59        1:38       36:38        0:37       29:22     1:19:12
145   mike Fuchs             M55-59         6/0       11:03        1:32       33:42        2:23       30:41     1:19:21
146   Pat Kraemer            F45-49         8/0       10:10        3:44       37:35        1:37       26:23     1:19:29
147   Michael Duffy          M50-54        13/0       13:09        3:08       37:43        0:45       24:50     1:19:35
148   Todd McKniff           M30-34        20/0       10:29        1:55       38:39        0:32       28:10     1:19:45
149   Michelle Feingold      F35-39         5/0       11:35        2:46       35:21        1:31       28:35     1:19:48
150   Tara Corduan           F40-44         8/0        7:59        1:40       39:29        1:15       29:39     1:20:02
151   Paul Ferlazzo          M45-49        16/0       10:15        2:52       39:42        0:43       26:43     1:20:15
152   Larry Kamenetsky       M50-54        14/0       10:22        5:03       37:32        2:25       25:21     1:20:44
153   Kerrie Brady           F35-39         6/0        9:15        1:52       38:56        1:20       29:22     1:20:44
154   Jennifer Ashton        F40-44         9/0        9:33        1:36       38:56        0:44       30:02     1:20:52
155   Heather Nagy           F40-44        10/0        8:00        2:08       40:38        0:46       29:22     1:20:55
156   Paul McCavitt          M55-59         7/0       10:49        2:02       39:19        0:44       28:11     1:21:06
157   brian gillespie        M40-44        21/0       10:49        3:35       42:18        1:44       22:42     1:21:08
158   Connor Sargent         MU20           8/0       10:23        2:42       38:55        0:31       28:39     1:21:09
159   Vicki Robinson         F35-39         7/0        7:52        2:09       36:23        2:15       32:34     1:21:12
160   kelly fennelly         F20-24         4/0        9:33        2:39       38:13        0:36       30:17     1:21:18
161   Jacob Dino             MU20           9/0        7:01        2:14       41:57        1:19       29:00     1:21:31
162   Tara Lotito            F30-34         5/0        9:33        2:15       37:52        2:12       29:40     1:21:32
163   Katherine Simnor       F35-39         8/0        7:50        2:01       40:13        0:39       31:00     1:21:43
164   Susan Hunt             F45-49         9/0        9:48        1:20       39:57        0:43       30:09     1:21:56
165   Bridget Donahue-Hmidi  F40-44        11/0       10:06        2:27       33:42        1:44       34:13     1:22:12
166   Amanda Boonstra        FU20           4/0        9:02        1:34       42:35        0:34       28:30     1:22:15
167   Catherine Pippin       F25-29         5/0        8:33        2:01       43:26        0:34       27:44     1:22:18
168   Patrick Mitchell       M35-39        16/0       11:17        2:13       41:20        0:56       26:34     1:22:20
169   Persephone Vargas      F35-39         9/0        9:25        1:36       37:52        1:11       32:20     1:22:24
170   John Mormando          M45-49        17/0        9:55        1:43       41:13        0:56       28:43     1:22:30
171   Tarryn Teresak         F20-24         5/0        6:15        2:50       40:50        0:57       31:38     1:22:30
172   Kelly Iannelli         F35-39        10/0       10:05        5:16       37:29        3:07       26:34     1:22:31
173   David Albalah          M45-49        18/0       14:55        1:59       38:18        1:32       26:05     1:22:48
174   Patty Schablik         F35-39        11/0        9:13        2:47       39:17        0:36       30:55     1:22:48
175   Kathleen Dunn          F50-54         4/0       12:19        2:28       38:29        1:43       27:50     1:22:49
176   Thomas Bradley         M45-49        19/0        8:47        1:45       39:01        1:08       32:09     1:22:50
177   Frank Welling          M45-49        20/0       11:01        2:06       36:15        1:53       31:49     1:23:04
178   Suzanne Volante        F40-44        12/0       11:05        3:03       39:29        1:00       28:35     1:23:13
179   Damian Ryan            M40-44        22/0        8:57        2:39       35:53        3:20       32:43     1:23:32
180   Tessa Wehrman          F25-29         6/0       10:31        2:21       40:14        1:44       28:46     1:23:37
181   Terry Oller            F40-44        13/0        8:15        0:52       40:42        0:52       32:57     1:23:38
182   Kelly Brooks           F35-39        12/0       11:19        2:02       36:13        2:09       31:55     1:23:38
183   ellen Dreibelbis       F20-24         6/0       10:16        1:37       44:11        0:34       27:02     1:23:41
184   JILL SOTTILE KIRK      F45-49        10/0       10:11        2:05       37:37        1:02       32:50     1:23:46
185   Jodi Pullman           F40-44        14/0       11:03        2:06       37:36        1:15       31:48     1:23:48
186   Sheri Mccarthy         F55-59         1/0       12:08        3:09       38:35        2:20       27:39     1:23:51
187   Michael Cochrane       M35-39        17/0       10:23        2:23       40:17        2:23       29:46     1:24:10
188   Corinne De Keukelaere  F40-44        15/0        9:54        2:05       38:12        1:04       33:04     1:24:19
189   Michelle Brook         F45-49        11/0       11:32        1:32       36:57        1:00       33:26     1:24:28
190   Dana Bacon             FU20           5/0        7:50        1:48       41:34        1:41       31:44     1:24:36
191   Michaela Curzman       FU20           6/0       10:07        2:53       40:40        0:53       30:05     1:24:38
192   Marie McGeever         F35-39        13/0       10:13        2:14       36:10        1:18       34:43     1:24:39
193   william freedman       M40-44        23/0       11:43        3:03       38:07        1:38       30:17     1:24:48
194   Ann Shea               F40-44        16/0        9:51        2:57       36:37        1:46       33:46     1:24:56
195   Luis Mundaca           M30-34        21/0       10:03        3:07       39:46        0:54       31:06     1:24:57
196   Jennifer Warden        F35-39        14/0        7:02        0:38       39:18        0:34       37:38     1:25:10
197   Paul JoycePaulJ        M45-49        21/0       13:53        3:56       36:06        3:38       27:44     1:25:16
198   kim sedlacek           F40-44        17/0       11:03        2:49       40:11        0:53       30:20     1:25:16
199   Jerome Ortaliza        M30-34        22/0       10:46        2:42       36:55        1:33       33:25     1:25:21
200   Carol Angelillo        F35-39        15/0       10:51        3:13       38:33        1:37       31:16     1:25:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Alan Newfield          M50-54        15/0       12:05        3:34       41:30        1:05       27:35     1:25:48
202   Camille Czerny         F30-34         6/0        7:51        1:44       40:16        1:00       35:31     1:26:22
203   Amy Kavanaugh          F45-49        12/0       11:10        4:34       35:32        1:05       34:22     1:26:45
204   edward schecter        M55-59         8/0       11:37        3:09       39:03        1:27       31:57     1:27:14
205   Meryl Ortiz            F50-54         5/0       12:55        3:23       37:55        1:58       31:07     1:27:19
206   Mary Howard            F30-34         7/0       10:36        1:56       36:39        1:03       37:25     1:27:39
207   Lisa Wrede             F50-54         6/0       11:13        3:14       35:08        1:04       37:11     1:27:51
208   Elizabeth Spence       F35-39        16/0       10:00        2:22       43:36        1:46       30:13     1:27:56
209   Samantha Simone        F20-24         7/0       12:11        2:50       39:05        1:11       32:59     1:28:15
210   donna conciatori       F45-49        13/0       11:27        1:59       36:31        2:18       36:04     1:28:20
211   Mark Terry             M60            2/0       10:06        2:46       36:34        0:55       38:11     1:28:32
212   Donna HarrIngton       F35-39        17/0       11:10        3:33       41:52        1:52       30:19     1:28:47
213   Luz Tarra              F40-44        18/0       14:44        2:33       39:27        1:55       30:21     1:29:00
214   Eric Probst            M40-44        24/0        9:50        3:02       39:32        1:26       35:19     1:29:09
215   Todd Arnold            M35-39        18/0       12:24        3:34       44:53        1:44       26:35     1:29:10
216   Deborah Deffaa         F55-59         2/0        7:50        3:17       43:06        0:44       34:25     1:29:22
217   Gerard Donnelly        M30-34        23/0       11:05        1:04       45:00        1:35       31:00     1:29:45
218   John Fraraccio         M40-44        25/0        8:18        1:20       41:34        1:42       37:02     1:29:55
219   Caitlin Murphy         FU20           7/0        8:22        2:40       41:44        2:14       34:57     1:29:57
220   Joan Maier             F50-54         7/0       11:00        2:17       38:52        3:10       34:41     1:30:01
221   Jennifer Rech          F35-39        18/0       11:27        2:18       44:07        1:07       31:19     1:30:19
222   Emira Cardano          F30-34         8/0       17:25        2:21       40:57        0:58       28:48     1:30:30
223   Steve Grimes           M40-44        26/0       12:11        3:46       46:55        0:57       27:02     1:30:50
224   Daniel Natiello        M60            3/0       15:42        2:32       41:57        0:44       30:38     1:31:34
225   Joy Esposito           F50-54         8/0       25:41        2:10       31:49        1:58       30:43     1:32:21
226   John Dobbs             M30-34        24/0        8:25        3:29       40:04        1:58       38:32     1:32:28
227   Ankur Kumar            M30-34        25/0        8:25        1:18       47:16        1:28       34:07     1:32:35
228   Walter Maier           M50-54        16/0       14:16        2:16       37:44        1:58       36:43     1:32:56
229   Jan Potemkin           M60            4/0        9:07        3:20       42:21        2:29       35:47     1:33:04
230   Elena Bennett          F40-44        19/0       10:06        2:21       39:44        1:46       39:13     1:33:10
231   Bob Mareiniss          M50-54        17/0       11:50        3:33       43:27        2:13       32:10     1:33:13
232   Matt Mareiniss         M45-49        22/0       11:50        3:35       43:28        2:11       32:10     1:33:13
233   Erika Cruz             F45-49        14/0       10:24        2:23       41:22        2:32       38:00     1:34:04
234   Kathleen Sempier       F35-39        19/0       10:09        1:15       40:26        2:03       40:24     1:34:18
235   Orlando Mundaca        M30-34        26/0       13:10        3:17       40:19        1:16       36:22     1:34:25
236   RYAN VILLAROMAN        M30-34        27/0        9:22        4:04       51:40        2:19       27:48     1:35:13
237   wendy adair            F45-49        15/0       10:45        3:01       46:07        1:35       34:06     1:35:35
238   Chris Harder           MU20          10/0        9:04        2:11       51:05        1:14       28:52     1:36:09
239   Kim Rich               F35-39        20/0       11:46        4:13       44:22        2:48       33:07     1:36:16
240   Dan Schlotterbeck      M45-49        23/0       12:06        3:26       45:43        1:10       34:01     1:36:25
241   Robert Ashton          M45-49        24/0       10:02        3:23       47:58        0:50       34:32     1:36:45
242   Rajita Bhavaraju       F40-44        20/0       13:54        3:48       45:23        1:23       32:44     1:37:12
243   Debra Trachtenberg     F55-59         3/0       11:18        2:03       49:53        1:20       32:57     1:37:31
244   Paul Shen              M55-59         9/0       10:55        2:54       51:26        1:42       31:04     1:38:01
245   Allison Linares        F35-39        21/0       11:46        2:23       40:20        1:39       42:10     1:38:19
246   Kristen Welsh          F30-34         9/0        8:57        4:47       47:52        2:08       36:29     1:40:12
247   SARAH LACZ             F30-34        10/0       11:20        2:25       47:52        2:05       36:30     1:40:12
248   Jen Angelillo          F30-34        11/0       10:31        3:14       47:51        2:08       36:30     1:40:14
249   Debra Casalotti        F50-54         9/0       13:06        2:57       43:10        1:53       40:12     1:41:18
250   Michelle Frasco        FU20           8/0        8:30        1:43       47:51        0:53       42:42     1:41:38
251   Joseph Verga           M40-44        27/0       14:40        2:17       41:29        1:12       42:05     1:41:44
252   John Tolud             M40-44        28/0       19:09        2:51       37:23        3:00       41:08     1:43:31
253   George Kalosieh        M60            5/0       16:11        4:36       46:09        1:52       37:13     1:46:00
254   Staci Alziebler-Perkin F40-44        21/0       13:49        3:05       46:01        1:02       42:05     1:46:02
255   Christine Lynn         F45-49        16/0       11:26        3:16       54:25        0:59       36:30     1:46:36
256   Daniel Schweighardt    M30-34        28/0       15:19        5:11       43:30        1:51       45:19     1:51:10
257   Joanne Bluze           F40-44        22/0       14:56        3:07       44:52        2:50       45:32     1:51:17
258   Robert Picciano        M25-29        13/0       25:37        3:53       44:33        1:10       36:47     1:52:00
259   Susan Jennik           F55-59         4/0       12:32        2:43       50:33        2:24       44:12     1:52:25
260   Veronica Escalante     F30-34        12/0       19:04        3:47       46:52        1:59       44:17     1:55:59
261   Mary Etta Cope         F50-54        10/0       16:42        5:23       45:32        2:03       48:17     1:57:56
262   Vivian Isenberg        F55-59         5/0       12:42        5:49       49:52        1:41       55:51     2:05:54
263   David LaCognata        M30-34        29/0       22:16        4:33       48:37        1:25       53:49     2:10:39
0     Molly Dinning          F35-39         0/0       13:36        2:59     1:09:36                                    
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